
Balance Statement
Invoices till  01/11/2024    not paid as on 01/11/2024

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

KLK000972 - FACE CARE CLINICS PVT LTD

Opening balance IN / CN :  0

Bill Date Bill No Order 

Type

SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Cumulative 

Balance

Settled

Amount

Balance AmtBranch

04/09/2024 TIKER/45247918 S K KHORANA DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 

REPAIR PER JAW-43,45,47,36 , 

DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 

TOOTH ADD-ON PER SINGLE 

TOOTH-43,45,47,36

 3,726.00  10.00  3,716.0024097178861SOKER  3,716.00

05/09/2024 TIKER/45249657 V.N AGARWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE 

UPTO 4 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15

 3,985.00  0.00  3,985.0024097202781SOKER  7,701.00

06/09/2024 TIKER/45251555 POOJA  MISRA IPS EMAX PRESS LAYERING VENEER-11  3,321.00  0.00  3,321.0024097200401SOKER  11,022.00

07/09/2024 TIKER/45252966 ANSHU AGARWALA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH 

GUARD)-41

 693.00  0.00  693.0024097261931SOKER  11,715.00

09/09/2024 TIKER/45254612 KALYAN KHANRA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC 

CROWN/BRIDGE-24,25,26,27

 11,827.00  0.00  11,827.0024097264601SOKER  23,542.00

09/09/2024 TIKER/45255195 SETU BISWAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT 

CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-23

 2,513.00  0.00  2,513.0024096646803SOKER  26,055.00

10/09/2024 TIKER/45256812 ROUNAK SINGH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-16,17

 2,776.00  0.00  2,776.0024097293271SOKER  28,831.00

11/09/2024 TIKER/45258866 TARAK CHANDRA 

ROY

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE 

UPTO 4 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-13 , 

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-13 , 

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 

PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-13

 10,086.00  0.00  10,086.0024097263061SOKER  38,917.00

12/09/2024 TIKER/45260489 DINITRA SHENAY DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 

MM) (RETAINER)-11,41

 1,271.00  0.00  1,271.0024097319081SOKER  40,188.00

12/09/2024 TIKER/45260500 DIPA PAUL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH 

GUARD)-11

 693.00  0.00  693.0024097339631SOKER  40,881.00

13/09/2024 TIKER/45261412 SANTOSH 

AGARWAL

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27

 5,914.00  0.00  5,914.0024097343141SOKER  46,795.00

14/09/2024 TIKER/45263342 SUBRATA PAUL DENTCARE MAGNA PFM 

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-36

 1,363.00  0.00  1,363.0024097338551SOKER  48,158.00

14/09/2024 TIKER/45263698 SNEHA TIKMANIA BLEACHING TRAY THIN(1 TO 1.5MM) 

(TEETH WHITENING)-41

 819.00  0.00  819.0024097360641SOKER  48,977.00

14/09/2024 TIKER/45263798 SAGNIKA 

BHATTACHARJEE 

SARKAR

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE 

UPTO 4 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46

 3,985.00  0.00  3,985.0024097340431SOKER  52,962.00

15/09/2024 TIKER/45264892 KIRTI SONI DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT 

CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36

 4,832.00  0.00  4,832.0024097361693SOKER  57,794.00

16/09/2024 TIKER/45265422 VINOD RAMPURIA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-35

 1,568.00  0.00  1,568.0024097396581SOKER  59,362.00

16/09/2024 TIKOL/47000089 MAHEK TALREJA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH 

GUARD)-31

 693.00  0.00  693.0024097373241SOKOL  60,055.00

20/09/2024 TIKER/45271876 KISHAN GUPTA BLEACHING TRAY THIN(1 TO 1.5MM) 

(TEETH WHITENING)-11,41

 1,638.00  0.00  1,638.0024097487001SOKER  61,693.00

21/09/2024 TIKOL/47000252 TANISHA DROLIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36

 2,957.00  0.00  2,957.0024097489961SOKOL  64,650.00

22/09/2024 TIKER/45273978 MD SHAH FARID DENTCARE MAGNA PFM 

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-47

 1,363.00  0.00  1,363.0024097492291SOKER  66,013.00

Printed by:SAP Business One 01/11/2024Printed Date :Generated By : Manager



Balance Statement
Invoices till  01/11/2024    not paid as on 01/11/2024

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

KLK000972 - FACE CARE CLINICS PVT LTD

Opening balance IN / CN :  0

Bill Date Bill No Order 

Type

SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Cumulative 

Balance

Settled

Amount

Balance AmtBranch

22/09/2024 TIKER/45274028 SAVITA  GUPTA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH 

GUARD)-11

 693.00  0.00  693.0024097511552SOKER  66,706.00

23/09/2024 TIKER/45275448 SAVITA  GUPTA FULL ANATOMY WITH TOOTH 

COLORED WAX MOCK 

UP-41,42,43,31,32,33

 1,871.00  0.00  1,871.0024097511551SOKER  68,577.00

23/09/2024 TIKER/45275636 ARUNIMA GUPTA 

SAHA

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE 

UPTO 4 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36

 3,985.00  0.00  3,985.0024097494561SOKER  72,562.00

23/09/2024 TIKER/45275870 M D HAROON DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT 

CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT 

DEL.)-43,44,45

 7,248.00  0.00  7,248.0024097484631SOKER  79,810.00

25/09/2024 TIKER/45279465 DINESH BANKA DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT 

CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37

 2,416.00  0.00  2,416.0024097485071SOKER  82,226.00

25/09/2024 TIKER/45279712 VIRENDRA KUMAR 

BANSAL

DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-36

 1,388.00  0.00  1,388.0024091384804SOKER  83,614.00

25/09/2024 TIKOL/47000317 BIMAL DROLIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC 

CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27,36,37

 11,827.00  0.00  11,827.0024097553741SOKOL  95,441.00

26/09/2024 TIKER/45280915 SWADHIN CHAKRA 

BARTI

L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK 

6-10TEETH-22,23,24,25,26,27

 309.00  0.00  309.0024097581134SOKER  95,750.00

28/09/2024 TIKER/45285285 JAYANTA BISNU 

SINHA

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25,47,36 

, DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 

MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE 

UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25,47,36

 11,788.00  0.00  11,788.0024097558131SOKER  107,538.00

28/09/2024 TIKER/45285691 ARUNIMA GARAI IPS EMAX PRESS LAYERING 

VENEER-11,21

 6,642.00  0.00  6,642.0024097601181SOKER  114,180.00

28/09/2024 TIKOL/47000412 SAVITA GUPTA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25,27

 5,914.00  0.00  5,914.0024097601221SOKOL  120,094.00

30/09/2024 TIKER/45287220 AMIT KUMAR 

GHOSH

L C RESIN IMPLANT SPECIAL BITE PER 

JAW-21

 522.00  0.00  522.0024097662803SOKER  120,616.00

01/10/2024 TIKER/45288433 LEENA JACOB DENTCARE MAGNA PFM 

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,16,17

 5,452.00  0.00  5,452.0024097661681SOKER  126,068.00

03/10/2024 TIKER/45292151 SUNITA DALMIA DENTCARE COCR CUSTOMIZED UCLA 

ABUTMENT PER UNIT-43,44,45,46 , 

ABUTMENT MILLING TRIAL PER 

UNIT-43,44,45,46

 11,844.00  0.00  11,844.0024107689683SOKER  137,912.00

03/10/2024 TIKOL/47000548 MANISH 

FATEHPURIA

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47

 2,957.00  0.00  2,957.0024107695101SOKOL  140,869.00

04/10/2024 TIKER/45294044 SURESH BANSAL L C RESIN IMPLANT BITE BLOCK UPTO 

5 TEETH-23,24,25,26,27

 206.00  0.00  206.0024107719713SOKER  141,075.00

05/10/2024 TIKER/45296890 ARUN  KUMAR 

CHURIWAL

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE 

UPTO 4 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27

 11,954.00  0.00  11,954.0024097624721SOKER  153,029.00

07/10/2024 TIKER/45297795 RITU AGARWAL ADIN RP ESTHETIC ANGLED ABUTMENT 

RS4119 (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) 

PER UNIT-31 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA 

ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB IMPLANT 

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-31

 6,089.00  0.00  6,089.0024107525222SOKER  159,118.00

07/10/2024 TIKOL/47000615 SATISH 

JHUNJHUNWALA

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-35

 2,957.00  0.00  2,957.0024107694282SOKOL  162,075.00

08/10/2024 TIKOL/47000671 ANJALI MANDAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36

 2,957.00  0.00  2,957.0024107794051SOKOL  165,032.00
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09/10/2024 TIKOL/47000681 ABHISHEK BHAIYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27

 5,914.00  0.00  5,914.0024107794171SOKOL  170,946.00

10/10/2024 TIKER/45303720 SUMITRA 

CHATTERJEE

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-26

 1,568.00  0.00  1,568.0024107580734SOKER  172,514.00

11/10/2024 TIKER/45305253 SUNITA DALMIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC 

CROWN/BRIDGE-44,45,46,47

 11,827.00  0.00  11,827.0024107689686SOKER  184,341.00

17/10/2024 TIKOL/47000728 HUGH BOYLAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46

 3,077.00  0.00  3,077.0024107939421SOKOL  187,418.00

18/10/2024 TIKOL/47000749 PREMLATA 

AGARWAL

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17

 3,077.00  0.00  3,077.0024107957191SOKOL  190,495.00

18/10/2024 TIKOL/47000755 RITA P DOSHI SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH 

GUARD)-31

 693.00  0.00  693.0024107962911SOKOL  191,188.00

19/10/2024 TIKER/45317068 VEENA VAKHARIA DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT 

CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT 

DEL.)-24,25,26

 7,248.00  0.00  7,248.0024097603881SOKER  198,436.00

22/10/2024 TIKOL/47000801 VIKASH KUMAR 

SINGH

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46

 3,077.00  0.00  3,077.0024108018481SOKOL  201,513.00

22/10/2024 TIKOL/47000808 ANAYAH SARIM DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 

MM) (RETAINER)-21,31

 1,271.00  0.00  1,271.0024108017941SOKOL  202,784.00

23/10/2024 TIKOL/47000846 NUPUR JALAN HARD NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH 

GUARD)-31

 687.00  0.00  687.0024108020861SOKOL  203,471.00

23/10/2024 TIKOL/47000848 NEETI MITTAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36

 3,077.00  0.00  3,077.0024108020771SOKOL  206,548.00

23/10/2024 TIKOL/47000856 NIDHI CHINDALIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-44

 2,184.00  0.00  2,184.0024108034411SOKOL  208,732.00

24/10/2024 TIKOL/47000882 SIMRAN GUPTA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-23 , DENTCARE 

ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE MONOLITHIC 

CROWN/BRIDGE-23

 15,582.00  0.00  15,582.0024107990841SOKOL  224,314.00

25/10/2024 TIKER/45325535 SURESH BANSAL DENTCARE L C COMPOSITE GINGIVAL 

COMPOSITE MEDIUM GINGIVA 

(ARTIFICIAL)-23 , DENTCARE TI 

MILLED FRAMEWORK TO RECEIVE 

C&B(MALO CONCEPT) 5-6 UNITS-23 , 

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-23 , 

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 

PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-23

 51,323.00  0.00  51,323.0024107719719SOKER  275,637.00

26/10/2024 TIKER/45327863 USHA KANORIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE 

UPTO 4 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16

 3,985.00  0.00  3,985.0024108079971SOKER  279,622.00

26/10/2024 TIKER/45327910 RAJ KUMAR 

RUNGTA

DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT 

CROWN/BRIDGE (METAL 

TRIAL)-25,26,27

 4,964.00  0.00  4,964.0024108079371SOKER  284,586.00

26/10/2024 TIKOL/47000925 VRIDHI AGARWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17,26

 6,153.00  0.00  6,153.0024108083501SOKOL  290,739.00

28/10/2024 TIKOL/47000936 NUPUR JALAN SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1mm (MOUTH 

GUARD)-31

 693.00  0.00  693.0024108020862SOKOL  291,432.00

29/10/2024 TIKER/45330995 SUMITRA 

CHATTERJEE

DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT 

CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,35

 5,025.00  0.00  5,025.0024097580731SOKER  296,457.00

29/10/2024 TIKOL/47000984 KARNIKA PACHISIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17

 2,184.00  0.00  2,184.0024108156151SOKOL  298,641.00
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29/10/2024 TIKOL/47000985 KHUSHBOO BANKA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15

 3,077.00  0.00  3,077.0024108155921SOKOL  301,718.00

30/10/2024 TIKER/45332918 PAROMITA 

DEBNATH

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE 

UPTO 4 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24 , 

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 

PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS 

(DIRECT DEL.)-11,21

 10,537.00  0.00  10,537.0024108058672SOKER  312,255.00

30/10/2024 TIKER/45333039 RAJESH LAHOTI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE 

UPTO 4 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24,26 , 

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 

MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25

 11,046.00  0.00  11,046.0024108106741SOKER  323,301.00

30/10/2024 TIKER/45333316 PRAHLAD KUMAR 

JALAN

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 

(DIRECT DEL.)-16,17

 3,339.00  0.00  3,339.0024107999163SOKER  326,640.00

30/10/2024 TIKOL/47001020 ANUMITA 

CHATTERJEE

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 

MONOLITHIC 

CROWN/BRIDGE-14,15,16,17,24,25,26,

27

 17,472.00  0.00  17,472.0024108164301SOKOL  344,112.00

31/10/2024 TIKER/45334663 PARVANA JALAN BLEACHING TRAY THIN(1 TO 1.5MM) 

(TEETH WHITENING)-11,31

 1,638.00  0.00  1,638.0024108189231SOKER  345,750.00

After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any

Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement

Net Receivable  345,750.00

:

:

Cheque AmountCheque NoCheque DateParty's BankTrans. Date Submitted Bank

 0.00:

 345,750.00

 345,760.00  10.00  345,750.00

Bank Account Details

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKKLK000972

(the first 7 digits are alphabet)

Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

QR Code For UPI Payment*

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer . Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your 

respective invoice or Balance statement.
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